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Price
60.8848 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.69% (-0.43)

US1729674242
Cc

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

105,123 EUR
S&P 500

60.88 USD (100)
60.90 USD (200)
61.40 USD
61.45 USD
60.73 USD
61.31 USD
61.04903 USD
553,053
33,761,001.09
5,290
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/08/12 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/08/12 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/07/24 2l Global Equity Ratings
2024/07/24 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/07/15 Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=41135128
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US1729674242&ID_NOTATION=258242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1729674242&ID_NOTATION=258242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1729674242&ID_NOTATION=258242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=070e91f5704fbc154e2bf25e4c35bd3ea3472f915c47b4a3405c326851f1e893&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c95ddbf49428addfd&time=1724335446&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83476657e0b00026527d6f6dd41dee2821baddb56df4de0f8170e745e25670ab&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=03c1c23ac415a4f0d&time=1724335446&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3e3dcdbc5797ee304e193034b7fb0c9c716c8fdecbdae2a1003cecc6e88a33b&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=650f992633ddadef6&time=1724335446&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa3b590062d85830396ef7c18a92c0b1675bd02d0fc797021eddc76713803e12&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8987bf23b20a485a2&time=1724335446&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8dd5f34ddd82cf0a894d13f25636dc89b30ec2909404a7d30d94235050115e21&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0738a28620c7a21cb&time=1724335446&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/21 15:49:04

Price
60.8848 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.69% (-0.43)

ISIN US1729674242
Symbol C
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 105,123 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 60.88 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 60.90 USD (200)
Open 61.40 USD
High 61.45 USD
Low 60.73 USD
Close (prev. day) 61.31 USD
VWAP 61.04903 USD
Volume (pcs) 553,053
Trading volume 33,761,001.09
Number of trades 5,290
Last size 350
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +10.63% +45.11% -12.73%
Perf (abs.) +5.89 +19.06 -8.94
Beta 1.05 0.96 0.98
Volatility  25.90 24.30 28.08
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 60.9080 USD (10,812,446)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 62.3992 USD (14,838,325)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 62.0740 USD (13,383,760)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 53.7887 USD (15,924,148)
YTD High | date 67.8100 USD (2024/07/17)
YTD Low | date 50.5100 USD (2024/01/18)
52 Weeks High | date 67.8100 USD (2024/07/17)
52 Weeks Low | date 38.1700 USD (2023/10/27)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
Xetra 2024/ 10:04 54.97 EUR  0.01 2
08/21
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30 55.17 EUR  0.00 4
08/21
Tradegate 2024/ 15:35 55.04 EUR  0.16 17
08/21
Stuttgart 2024/ 08:05 54.94 EUR  0.00 1
08/21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=258242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266792068
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217427508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46134843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17022
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Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin
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68.05 CHF

61.80 USD

60.8848 USD

54.93 EUR

61.165 USD

54.90 EUR

54.93 EUR

54.88 EUR

59.28 EUR

55.13 EUR

54.93 EUR

54.93 EUR

0.00

0.00

33.76

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588985
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496683
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46146722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46146726
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46146725
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46242162
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906299
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906299
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46146723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46146724
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Company profile

Company Logo

PR

CItl

Contact Details
CITIGROUP INC.

388 Greenwich Street - 10013 New York
Telefon: +1-212-559-1000
Fax: +

E-mail: info@citigroup.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

John Dugan Chairman of Board of
Directors

Peter Henry Member of Board of
Directors

Barbara Desoer Member of Board of
Directors

Casper Wilhelm Member of Board of

von Koskull Directors

Diana Taylor Member of Board of
Directors

Duncan Hennes Member of Board of
Directors

Ellen Costello Member of Board of
Directors

Gary Reiner Member of Board of
Directors

Grace Dailey Member of Board of
Directors

James Turley Member of Board of
Directors

Renée James Member of Board of
Directors

S. Leslie Ireland Member of Board of
Directors

Jane Fraser Chairman of

Managing Board
Anand Selvakesari Member of Executive

Committee

Brent Mclintosh Member of Executive
Committee

David Livingstone  Member of Executive
Committee

Edward Skyler Member of Executive
Committee

Ernesto Torres Member of Executive

Cantu Committee

Margo Pilic Member of Executive
Committee

Mark Mason Member of Executive
Committee

Mike Whitaker Member of Executive
Committee

Nadir Darrah Member of Executive
Committee

Paco Ybarra Member of Executive
Committee

Peter Babej Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@citigroup.com
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Sara Wechter Member of Executive
Committee
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